
 
PRICE LIST 

Effective: 08/09/2023 

*Multiple Burial applies after 2nd burial or when interring more than one person at a time 
*Endowment will be charged for every interment 

 

 

Plot Fees 

Type Burial Rights Endowment Total 

Casket Plot  $1,200.00 $200.00 $ 1,400.00 
Double Depth Plot $1,200.00 $200.00 Each $ 1,400.00 
Cremation Plot  $850.00 $200.00 $ 1,050.00 
Infant – 1 yr. or younger $350.00 $200.00 $ 550.00 
Niche with Vase $750.00 $200.00 $ 950.00 
Private Estate – 2 Shutter $2,850.00 $200.00 Each $ 3,250.00 
Private Estate – 4 Shutter $3,950.00 $200.00 Each $ 4,750.00 

 

 

Interment Fees 

Type Charge Sales Tax 
7.25% 

Total 

Graveliner $700.00 $50.75 $750.75 
Ultima (black) $1,000.00 $72.50 $1,072.50 

Companion Vault $1,100.00 $79.75 $1,179.75 
Oversize Vault $1,550.00 $112.38 $1,662.38 

Infant Vault  $400.00 $29.00 $429.00 
Small Urn Vault $136.00 $9.86 $145.86 
Medium Urn Vault $173.00 $12.54 $185.54 

Large Urn Vault $231.00 $16.75 $247.75 
Open & Close - Casket $800.00 - $800.00 
Open & Close – Double Depth 1st person $800.00 - $800.00 

Open & Close – Double Depth 2nd person $800.00 - $800.00 
Open & Close – Oversize $1,000.00 - $1,000.00 

Open & Close – Infant $300.00 - $300.00 
Open & Close – Ground Cremation $575.00 - $575.00 

Open & Close – Niche Shutter $300.00 - $300.00 

 

  



 
PRICE LIST 

Effective: 08/09/2023 

*Multiple Burial applies after 2nd burial or when interring more than one person at a time 
*Endowment will be charged for every interment 

 

 

Additional Fees/Charges 

Type Charge Sales Tax Total 

Out of District / Non-resident $440.00 - $440.00 
Saturday Service $1,000.00 - $1,000.00 
Multiple Burial $300.00 - $300.00 
Memorial Flag $200.00 - $200.00 
Veteran Brick $60.00 - $60.00 
Copies (per sheet) $2.00 - $2.00 
Casket Disinterment $2,500.00 - $2,500.00 
Cremains Disinterment – ground $1,000.00 - $1,000.00 
Cremains Disinterment – niche $700.00 - $700.00 
Transfer $100.00 - $100.00 
Pre Need Contract Service Charge $60.00 - $60.00 
 

Marker Setting & Other Fees 

Type Charge Sales Tax 
7.25% 

Total 

Single Grave Setting $300.00 - $300.00 
Side by Side Setting $450.00 - $450.00 
Plaque Setting/Removal $75.00 - $75.00 
Marker Removal $300.00 - $300.00 
Galvanized Vase – Inner Only $40.00 $2.90 $42.90 
Galvanized Vase - Complete $50.00 $3.63 $53.63 
Zinc Vase - Complete $125.00 $9.06 $134.06 
Niche Vase $40.00 $2.90 $42.90 
Above Ground Vase (S&H not included)  $135.00 $9.79 $144.79 
Bench Donation – Right to engrave $700.00 - $700.00 
Roadway Flag Donation  $100.00 - $100.00 
 


